Special Collections of the University of Miami Libraries
ASMO0556 Gareth and Janet Dunleavy Collection Container List

Box Folder
No. No. Date
1 1 Art the Son of the King of Linster 1892
2 The Bell, the Southern Review,... 1949-60
3 Camargo Foundation 1991
4 Cardell Family
5-6 Cassette Tapes 1978-79
7 Curtin Biofile 1907
8 JD 1988
9 The man and the work 1989
10 Miscellaneous 1972
11 Project 1972-77
12 Executive Committee 1989
13 Fiction Magazine
2 14 The Fiction of Mary Lavin: Universal...
15 File: Lavin 1993
16 Hyde, D.: The French Connection 1991
17 Hyde/Roscommon
18 Index Cards

19 JED corresp. to Lavin, Mary 1972-83



Special Collections of the University of Miami Libraries
ASMO0556 Gareth and Janet Dunleavy Collection Container List

Box
No.

2

Folder
No.

20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27

28

29

31
32
33
34
35

36

Jermiah Curtain Notebooks

Kilroy, Irish Short Story .....

Lavin

Bank of Ireland

Beerbohm Stories
Bibliographical Data

Bill Mugar Library
CARA

Catholic American Writing
Dictionary

Compendices
Correspondence
A-K
L-Z
Scholars
Criticism
Cuckoo Spit
DLB essay

“A Family Likeness”

-
[ab}
—
[¢°]

1984

1991-94

1980

1977-81

1981

1978

1987

1973-74

1979-86

1973-84

1986



Special Collections of the University of Miami Libraries
ASMO0556 Gareth and Janet Dunleavy Collection Container List

Box Folder
No. No. D
3 37 The Fear of Hate
38 Grant Proposals 1974
39 JED Book outlines 1981
40 Lavin Correspondence 1979-83
41 Letters to Janet 1974-85
42 The Long Holidays 1967
43 The Making of Fiction 1985
44 The Making of “Happiness”
4 45 The Making of “Memory”
46 Memories in ML'’s Stories 1976
47 Miscellaneous 1990-91
48 National Library of Ireland
49 Notes 1973-81
50 Notes Re:  Conversations
51 PUB
52 Press Clippings 1984-85
53 Reviews by JD 1974-80
54 Reviews by JED 1978

55 Southern Illinois University 1972-82

D



Special Collections of the University of Miami Libraries
ASMO0556 Gareth and Janet Dunleavy Collection Container List

Box Folder
No. No. Date
4 56 SUNY-bibliography 1982
57 “TOM”
58 Work in Progress 1980
Lavin, Mary
59 Check List 1979
60 Notecards 1974
61 Longueville House (Ireland)
62 Miscellaneous Books 1983
5 63 Miscellaneous Books (cont’'d) 1969
64 Notecards/pamphlets
65 Nursery Rhymes
66 Proposals/Reports
67 Perforated Index Cards
68 Picture and Negatives
69 Plays and Playwriting II 1988
70 Project: Curtain 1979
6 71 Seasons Greetings Cards

72 Selected Plays of OH



Special Collections of the University of Miami Libraries
ASMO0556 Gareth and Janet Dunleavy Collection Container List

Box Folder
No. No. Date
6 73 Slides
74 Slides and Pictures
75 Theater 1901-30
76 The Tinker Story
77 Tulsa Studies
78 Various Articles on Dunleavy 1971-78
7 79 Various Stories
80-83 Various Stories (cont’d)

84 Women Satirists: Bovin and Lavin



