Box <u>No.</u>	Folder <u>No.</u>		<u>Date</u>
1	1	Art the Son of the King of Linster	1892
	2	The Bell, the Southern Review,	1949-60
	3	Camargo Foundation	1991
	4	Cardell Family	
	5-6	Cassette Tapes	1978-79
	7	Curtin Biofile	1907
	8	JD	1988
	9	The man and the work	1989
	10	Miscellaneous	1972
	11	Project	1972-77
	12	Executive Committee	1989
	13	Fiction Magazine	
2	14	The Fiction of Mary Lavin: Universal	
	15	File: Lavin	1993
	16	Hyde, D.: The French Connection	1991
	17	Hyde/Roscommon	
	18	Index Cards	
	19	JED corresp. to Lavin, Mary	1972-83

Box <u>No.</u>	Folder <u>No.</u>		<u>Date</u>
2	20	Jermiah Curtain Notebooks	
	21	Kilroy, Irish Short Story	1984
	22	Lavin	1991-94
	23	Bank of Ireland	1980
	24 25	Beerbohm Stories Bibliographical Data	1977-81
	26	Bill Mugar Library	1981
3	27	CARA	1978
	28	Catholic American Writing Dictionary	1987
	29	Compendices	
		Correspondence	
		A-K	1973-74
	31	L-Z	1979-86
	32	Scholars	1973-84
	33	Criticism	
	34	Cuckoo Spit	
	35	DLB essay	1986
	36	"A Family Likeness"	

Box <u>No.</u>	Folder <u>No.</u>		<u>Date</u>
3	37	The Fear of Hate	
	38	Grant Proposals	1974
	39	JED Book outlines	1981
	40	Lavin Correspondence	1979-83
	41	Letters to Janet	1974-85
	42	The Long Holidays	1967
	43	The Making of Fiction	1985
	44	The Making of "Happiness"	
4	45	The Making of "Memory"	
	46	Memories in ML's Stories	1976
	47	Miscellaneous	1990-91
	48 49	National Library of Ireland Notes	1973-81
	50	Notes Re: Conversations	
	51	PUB	
	52	Press Clippings	1984-85
	53	Reviews by JD	1974-80
	54	Reviews by JED	1978
	55	Southern Illinois University	1972-82

Box <u>No.</u>	Folder <u>No.</u>			<u>Date</u>
4	56	SUNY-bibliography	1982	
	57	"TOM"		
	58	Work in Progress	1980	
		Lavin, Mary		
	59	Check List	1979	
	60	Notecards	1974	
	61	Longueville House (Ireland)		
	62	Miscellaneous Books	1983	
5	63	Miscellaneous Books (cont'd)	1969	
	64	Notecards/pamphlets		
	65	Nursery Rhymes		
	66	Proposals/Reports		
	67	Perforated Index Cards		
	68	Picture and Negatives		
	69	Plays and Playwriting II	1988	
	70	Project: Curtain	1979	
6	71	Seasons Greetings Cards		
	72	Selected Plays of OH		

Box <u>No.</u>	Folder <u>No.</u>		<u>Date</u>
6	73	Slides	
	74	Slides and Pictures	
	75	Theater	1901-30
	76	The Tinker Story	
	77	Tulsa Studies	
	78	Various Articles on Dunleavy	1971-78
7	79	Various Stories	
	80-83	Various Stories (cont'd)	
	84	Women Satirists: Bovin and Lavin	